MecTto Ne
1 40
2-3 106
2-3 125

4 34

5 79

6 37

Redance

Mecto  Ne

16.11.2024 - 17.11.2024

[131] Tabna Cono "KOBeHanbl" (Cono) HaymHaowme CD

TaHuUopsL!

MakapoBa Banepus
3aiuesa 3nata
WnbuHa EsreHus
Kupunnosa Buktopus
Insesa CabuHa

Kamanuesa AcMuHa

TaHLopb!

Cyabu | Judges

S Ul Bk WN

Bo3oBas
Mainwesa
Pb>xKoBa
Tarvnes

195.0

186.0

186.0

180.0

178.0

174.0

%

TokTynaTtoBa

CsuHoboOM

06pas3 APTUCTU3M
-6--98 -6--77
-6--88 -6--77
-6--87 -6--67
7--87 -6--67
6--87 -6--77
6--87 5--67
O6pa3 ApTuctusm
AHHa
KceHus

Hapbs
Cypanx
Hapwnsa
CeeTnaHa

b

Th

MaHepa TexHuka YyBCTBO pUTMa M) Tb

-6--77 -7--78 -7--78 -7--77 -7~
-5--78 -6--78 -6--78 -5--78 -6--1
-7-67 -7--67 -7--77 -8--68 -7~
6--67 6--67 -6--77 6--77 6
6--67 6--67 -6--78 6--77 6
5--67 7--66 -6--76 6--67 6
MaHepa TexHuka YyBcTBO pUTMa M) Tb

HedTekamck, Poccusa
Mxesck, Poccusa

MNepmb, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccusa
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
N>xeBck, Poccusa

Obuee
BnevyaTneHvwe

-7--88

-5--78

-7--77

-6--87

-5--77

-6--77

Obwee
BneyaTneHme

KomaHpaa/Homep opoa/Kny6

HabepexHble YenHsb!
Habibi MIX Dance
KasaHb
Monbbeluekep
MxeBck

Apabeck
HabepexHble YenHbl
Habibi MIX Dance
HabepexHble YenHs!
XKacmuH
HabepexHble YenHsb!
Habibi MIX Dance

KomaHpa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6



